
Online Classes: Spring 2026
For more information, go to onlinelearning@tulsacc.edu or call 595-8999

KEY/DEFINITIONS
O = ONLINE  These courses are conducted fully via web-based instruction and collaboration. Courses may require proctored assessments and may include opportunities for face-to-face 
orientations, but there will be no other on-campus attendance requirements. Please review the course syllabus for specific information. Students must have access to the Internet on a 
regular basis. Some classes may require daily access.
PR = PROCTORED ASSESSMENTS  Online classes may include one or more proctored exams. If your instructor requires a proctored exam, you can test at TCC Testing Centers at no 
charge. If you are not in the Tulsa area, or you cannot test at a TCC testing center, your instructor can advise you of remote proctor options. Remote proctoring may require a fee.
LK = LAB KIT REQUIRED  This course requires the purchase of a laboratory kit used to complete assignments at a distance. Please consult syllabus for the contents of the lab kit or 
information regarding the purchase of the kit.
SS = SPECIAL SOFTWARE REQUIRED  The course requires additional computer software to complete the class. Please check the syllabus for information regarding the software titles and 
versions needed to complete this course.
EC = eCore Course The courses are team developed classes that use open education no/low cost course materials.

ACCT 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20711 ACCT 2213 922 Financial Accounting Tricia  Lackmeyer 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21532 ACCT 2213 924 Financial Accounting Mary  Broyles 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20437 ACCT 2223 921 Managerial Accounting Mary  Broyles 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20732 ACCT 2223 922 Managerial Accounting Tricia  Lackmeyer 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22117 ACCT 2333 921 Cost Accounting Jerrilyn  Eisenhauer 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23625 ACCT 2523 921 Accounting Capstone Jennifer  Dillard 01/12 - 05/10 Online

ACCT 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20363 ACCT 2213 911 Financial Accounting Mary  Broyles 01/12 - 03/08 Online
20723 ACCT 2213 912 Financial Accounting Jennifer  Dillard 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22049 ACCT 2213 913 Financial Accounting Samantha  Baratz 01/12 - 03/08 Online
20721 ACCT 2243 931 Payroll Administration Jennifer  Dillard 03/09 - 05/10 Online
24554 ACCT 2313 912 Intermediate Accounting I Jerrilyn  Eisenhauer 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21143 ACCT 2323 931 Intermediate Accounting II Jerrilyn  Eisenhauer 03/09 - 05/10 Online
24716 ACCT 2323 932 Intermediate Accounting II Jerrilyn  Eisenhauer 03/09 - 05/10 Online
22224 ACCT 2393 931 Accounting Information Systems Jennifer  Dillard 03/09 - 05/10 Online
21589 ACCT 2403 911 Income Tax II Jerrilyn  Eisenhauer 01/12 - 03/08 Online

ALDH 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21316 ALDH 1323 903 Medical Terminology Stephanie  Merritt 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21436 ALDH 1323 905 Medical Terminology Melanie  Heffington 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21437 ALDH 1323 906 Medical Terminology Temequah  Moore 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21438 ALDH 1323 907 Medical Terminology Shara  Stidham 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21454 ALDH 1323 910 Medical Terminology Hannah  Williams 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24819 ALDH 1323 916 Medical Terminology Jenny  Fields 01/12 - 05/10 Online
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CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24820 ALDH 1323 917 Medical Terminology Lauri  Jones 01/12 - 05/10 Online

ART 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20843 ART 1053 900 Art History Survey I Sarah  Krueger 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23300 ART 1063 900 Art History Survey II Sarah  Krueger 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20872 ART 1113 903 Art Appreciation Sarah  Krueger 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23256 ART 2913 900 Film/Video History Analysis I Sidney  Brammer 01/12 - 05/10 Online

ASLE 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23673 ASLE 1363 921 American Sign Language I Glenna  Cooper 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23674 ASLE 1363 922 American Sign Language I Matthew  Cooper 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22170 ASLE 1373 920 American Sign Language II Andrea  Meier 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24108 ASLE 1393 920 Visual Gesture Comm/Specialize Erin  Shepherd 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22165 ASLE 2414 920 American Sign Language III Glenna  Cooper 01/12 - 05/10 Online

ASLE 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23675 ASLE 1363 910 American Sign Language I Glenna  Cooper 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23423 ASLE 1373 930 American Sign Language II Erin  Shepherd 03/09 - 05/10 Online
22164 ASLE 1413 910 Deaf Culture and History Glenna  Cooper 01/12 - 03/08 Online

ASTR 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20248 ASTR 1104 920 General Astronomy Walid  Shihabi 01/12 - 05/10 Online

AVST 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20092 AVST 1403 920 Advanced Theory of Flight Deianira  Conte 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24783 AVST 2003 920 Aviation Safety and Security Deianira  Conte 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22334 AVST 2113 920 History of Aviation Mallory  Casebolt 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20528 AVST 2253 920 Aviation Meteorology Joshua  Rogers 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23528 AVST 2283 920 Flight Phys & Human Factors Gary  O'Mealey 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23957 AVST 2293 920 Certified Tower Operator Taylor  Williams 01/12 - 05/10 Online

BIOL 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21533 BIOL 1114 920 General Biology for Non-Majors Justin  Alexander 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20376 BIOL 1114 922 General Biology for Non-Majors Stephanie  McGlothlin 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22270 BIOL 1114 923 General Biology for Non-Majors Bryan  Coppedge 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21660 BIOL 1383 924 Nutrition Janine  Jensen 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21662 BIOL 1383 925 Nutrition Bryan  Coppedge 01/12 - 05/10 Online

BIOL 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23206 BIOL 1113 910 Intro to Environmental Science Patty  Smith 01/12 - 03/08 Online

BUSN 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21464 BUSN 1053 923 Introduction to Business Nancy  Moore 01/12 - 05/10 Online
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CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23756 BUSN 1053 926 Introduction to Business Sheryl  Powers 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20728 BUSN 1053 927 Introduction to Business Sheryl  Powers 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22093 BUSN 2053 901 Intercultural Communication Anna  Thompson 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23968 BUSN 2233 921 Business Analytics Fundamentls James  Maxson 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22439 BUSN 2433 921 Intro to Entrepreneurship David  LeCount 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22440 BUSN 2433 922 Intro to Entrepreneurship David  LeCount 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23564 BUSN 2433 923 Intro to Entrepreneurship Jeffrey  Horvath 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23591 BUSN 2433 924 Intro to Entrepreneurship Jeffrey  Horvath 01/12 - 05/10 Online

BUSN 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20401 BUSN 1053 911 Introduction to Business Benjamin  Hooks 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21679 BUSN 1053 913 Introduction to Business Benjamin  Hooks 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23306 BUSN 1053 914 HONORS Intro to Business James  Maxson 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23759 BUSN 1053 934 Introduction to Business Lorie  Maxson 03/09 - 05/10 Online
23587 BUSN 1053 935 Introduction to Business James  Maxson 03/09 - 05/10 Online
21919 BUSN 1353 911 Business Mathematics Stephanie  Jones 01/12 - 03/08 Online
24818 BUSN 2233 931 Business Analytics Fundamentls James  Maxson 03/09 - 05/10 Online
23588 BUSN 2433 911 Intro to Entrepreneurship David  LeCount 01/12 - 03/08 Online

CHLD 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21188 CHLD 2003 900 Child Development Lifespan Kymberly  Daniels 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23059 CHLD 2023 900 Child Developmnt and Parenting Dawn  Parton 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21501 CHLD 2103 900 Child Guidance Juana  Lanier 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23064 CHLD 2113 900 Intro to Child Care Management Amber  Chase 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21190 CHLD 2213 901 Children With Special Needs Kymberly  Daniels 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23067 CHLD 2233 900 Phys Dev/Creat Exp: Birth to 8 Dawn  Parton 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23517 CHLD 2233 902 Phys Dev/Creat Exp: Birth to 8 Dawn  Parton 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24428 CHLD 2253 900 Child Development Practicum Amber  Chase 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23518 CHLD 2263 900 Social/Emotion Dev: Birth to 8 Dawn  Parton 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24429 CHLD 2513 900 Programng for Infants/Toddlers Amber  Chase 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24430 CHLD 2513 901 Programng for Infants/Toddlers Amber  Chase 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23070 CHLD 2613 900 Health Safety/Nutr: Birth to 8 Dawn  Parton 01/12 - 05/10 Online

CHLD 9 to 15-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23062 CHLD 2103 901 Child Guidance Deborah  Deibert 01/20 - 04/19 Online
21189 CHLD 2203 900 Child/Family in the Community Deborah  Deibert 01/20 - 04/19 Online
23068 CHLD 2243 900 Lang/Cognitive Dev: Birth to 8 Kymberly  Daniels 01/20 - 04/19 Online

CHLD 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23057 CHLD 2003 902 Child Development Lifespan Kymberly  Daniels 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23058 CHLD 2003 903 Child Development Lifespan Kymberly  Daniels 03/09 - 05/10 Online
23056 CHLD 2003 905 Child Development Lifespan Juana  Lanier 03/09 - 05/10 Online
23060 CHLD 2023 901 Child Developmnt and Parenting Dawn  Parton 03/09 - 05/10 Online
23063 CHLD 2103 902 Child Guidance Angelica  Reina Paez 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23283 CHLD 2203 901 Child/Family in the Community Juana  Lanier 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21573 CHLD 2213 902 Children With Special Needs Kymberly  Daniels 03/09 - 05/10 Online
21789 CHLD 2413 901 Prof & Leader - Early Care/Edu 03/09 - 05/10 Online
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COLL 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23420 COLL 1003 906 College Success Jeanne  Urie 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24493 COLL 1083 900 College Success: Soc. Science Kacy  Katibeh 01/12 - 05/10 Online

COLL 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23405 COLL 1003 900 College Success DeAnna  Cooper 01/12 - 03/08 Online

COMM 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
22151 COMM 1113 901 Public Speaking Johnathan  Marlow 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22141 COMM 1113 904 Public Speaking Jon  Tanzey 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22144 COMM 1113 906 Public Speaking Margo  Woodward 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22312 COMM 1113 910 Public Speaking Jon  Tanzey 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22147 COMM 1113 912 Public Speaking Kristopher  Copeland 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22206 COMM 1113 914 Public Speaking Jessica  Dillard 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22320 COMM 1113 916 Public Speaking Brian  Young 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22321 COMM 1113 917 Public Speaking Brian  Young 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22701 COMM 1113 922 Public Speaking Amanda  Moseley 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22323 COMM 1113 926 Public Speaking Jordan  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22324 COMM 1113 927 Public Speaking Billy  Hefton 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22274 COMM 2053 900 Intercultural Communication John  Mikolajcik 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22275 COMM 2053 901 Intercultural Communication Anna  Thompson 01/12 - 05/10 Online

COMM 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23196 COMM 1113 905 Public Speaking Shawna  Blake 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22319 COMM 1113 915 Public Speaking Kenneth  Brewer 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22322 COMM 1113 918 Public Speaking Melinda  Bellatti 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22210 COMM 1113 919 Public Speaking Melinda  Bellatti 01/12 - 03/08 Online

CRIM 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20087 CRIM 1013 900 Intro to Criminal Justice Millard  Pickering 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21643 CRIM 1013 901 Intro to Criminal Justice Millard  Pickering 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21644 CRIM 1013 902 Intro to Criminal Justice Millard  Pickering 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21502 CRIM 2123 900 Criminal Law I Millard  Pickering 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21645 CRIM 2123 901 Criminal Law I Millard  Pickering 01/12 - 05/10 Online

CSCI 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21831 CSCI 1203 921 Computer Concepts & Apps Glenda  Seiter 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21833 CSCI 1203 922 Computer Concepts & Apps Susan  Hoggard 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21891 CSCI 2133 921 Introduction to JAVA Roger  Willis 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21893 CSCI 2133 922 Introduction to JAVA Matthew  Rabe 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21851 CSCI 2473 921 C Language Pamela  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21852 CSCI 2473 922 C Language Matthew  Rabe 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21894 CSCI 2473 923 C Language Matthew  Rabe 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23574 CSCI 2473 924 C Language Colin  Torbett 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21897 CSCI 2683 922 Data Structures William  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21899 CSCI 2843 923 C++ Programming Language William  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 Online
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CSCI 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21832 CSCI 1203 911 Computer Concepts & Apps Glenda  Seiter 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22011 CSCI 1203 912 Computer Concepts & Apps Susan  Hoggard 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21837 CSCI 1203 933 Computer Concepts & Apps Laura  Bronson 03/09 - 05/10 Online
21839 CSCI 1263 911 Network Fundamentals Tim  Degeer 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21840 CSCI 1483 911 Introduction to UNIX/Linux Glenn  Jones 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22026 CSCI 1483 932 Introduction to UNIX/Linux Glenn  Jones 03/09 - 05/10 Online
21843 CSCI 2013 931 Word Logan  Phillips 03/09 - 05/10 Online
23526 CSCI 2163 911 Operating Systems Concepts Robert  Morton 01/12 - 03/08 Online

CSEC 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24559 CSEC 2503 921 Network Security Tim  Degeer 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24789 CSEC 2563 921 Cryptography Theodore  Ward 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24713 CSEC 2593 921 Virtualization Theodore  Ward 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24714 CSEC 2603 921 Secure System Administration Christopher  Matthews 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24715 CSEC 2663 921 Pen Testing Theodore  Ward 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24791 CSEC 2693 921 Programming for CyberSecurity Christopher  Matthews 01/12 - 05/10 Online

CSYS 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21907 CSYS 1013 921 HTML and CSS Mark  Patz 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22035 CSYS 1013 922 HTML and CSS Mark  Patz 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21917 CSYS 1203 921 Intro to Computer Programming Pamela  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21922 CSYS 1203 923 Intro to Computer Programming Mark  Patz 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21856 CSYS 1203 925 Intro to Computer Programming Ande  DeGiacomo 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22040 CSYS 2033 921 JavaScript Mark  Patz 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22043 CSYS 2463 921 PHP Programming Mark  Patz 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21858 CSYS 2493 921 Principles of CyberSecurity Christopher  Matthews 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22046 CSYS 2643 921 Database Design and SQL Jeffrey  Lee 01/12 - 05/10 Online

CSYS 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21914 CSYS 1203 911 Intro to Computer Programming Roger  Willis 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22037 CSYS 1203 933 Intro to Computer Programming Roger  Willis 03/09 - 05/10 Online

DGMD 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23714 DGMD 1013 900 Introduction to Graphic Design Kenneth  Wood 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22704 DGMD 1103 900 Adobe Acrobat Michael  McRuiz 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23470 DGMD 1203 900 Digital Foundations 2 Nicole  McMahan 01/12 - 05/10 Online

DRFT 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24817 DRFT 2442 901 Descriptive Geometry Carla  Bradford 01/12 - 05/10 Online

ECON 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20961 ECON 1353 921 Personal Finance Travis  White 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20484 ECON 2013 922 Principles of Macroeconomics Melinda  Smith 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20970 ECON 2013 923 Principles of Macroeconomics Chelsey  Gipson Smith 01/12 - 05/10 Online
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CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21159 ECON 2023 921 Principles of Microeconomics Diana  Porneala 01/12 - 05/10 Online

ECON 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21153 ECON 2013 913 Principles of Macroeconomics Melinda  Smith 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22241 ECON 2023 911 Principles of Microeconomics Melinda  Smith 01/12 - 03/08 Online

ENGL 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20129 ENGL 1113 912 Composition I Anne  Paige 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21695 ENGL 1113 913 Composition I Anne  Paige 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21572 ENGL 1113 919 Composition I Madeline  Anele 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21901 ENGL 1113 920 Composition I Mary  Cantrell 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22123 ENGL 1113 921 Composition I Heather  Thatcher 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22300 ENGL 1113 969 Composition I Kayla  Harding 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22733 ENGL 1113 983 Composition I Brandy  Guigar 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20080 ENGL 1113 984 Composition I Brandy  Guigar 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22234 ENGL 1213 910 Composition II Sloan  Davis 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21732 ENGL 1213 921 Composition II Stephanie  Youngblood 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20144 ENGL 1213 922 Composition II Stephanie  Youngblood 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21496 ENGL 1213 930 Composition II Lexi  Stuckey 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24277 ENGL 1213 936 Composition II Elizabeth  Morgan 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20166 ENGL 2333 902 Technical/Professional Writing Kathleen  France 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20523 ENGL 2333 903 Technical/Professional Writing Kathleen  France 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21555 ENGL 2413 902 Introduction to Literature Justin  Yates 01/12 - 05/10 Online

ENGL 9 to 15-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24282 ENGL 1213 954 Composition II Christina  Autiero 01/26 - 05/10 Online
21554 ENGL 2343 900 Business Communication I Stephanie  Youngblood 01/20 - 04/19 Online

ENGL 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21779 ENGL 1113 900 Composition I Jeffrey  Stuckey 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21778 ENGL 1113 901 Composition I Ethan  Francois 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21810 ENGL 1113 902 Composition I Lily  McCully 01/12 - 03/08 Online
20362 ENGL 1113 903 Composition I Heather  Thatcher 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21762 ENGL 1213 901 Composition II Sloan  Davis 01/12 - 03/08 Online
20082 ENGL 1213 965 Composition II Lily  McCully 03/09 - 05/10 Online
20416 ENGL 1213 968 Composition II Abigale  Mazzo 03/09 - 05/10 Online
22092 ENGL 2473 900 HONORS Short Story Writing Michael  Parish 01/12 - 03/08 Online

ENGR 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20153 ENGR 1111 906 Introduction to Engineering Hagar  Abdallah 01/12 - 03/08 Online

FEMS 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
22392 FEMS 1233 901 Fire Behavior and Combustion Donnell  Campbell 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22393 FEMS 1243 901 Hazardous Materials Chemistry Gerry  Tarver 03/09 - 05/10 Online
22558 FEMS 2233 901 Code Enforcement Donald  Brown 01/12 - 03/08 Online
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CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
22559 FEMS 2243 901 Fire Protection Systems Gerry  Tarver 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22560 FEMS 2253 901 Fire Investigation and Arson Osha  Davis 03/09 - 05/10 Online
22561 FEMS 2263 901 Fire & Emerg Serv Admin Donnell  Campbell 03/09 - 05/10 Online

FREN 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20008 FREN 1103 900 Elementary French I Francoise  Sullivan 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21468 FREN 1213 900 Elementary French II Francoise  Sullivan 01/12 - 05/10 Online

GEOG 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20896 GEOG 1014 920 Geography (Physical) Kelly  Allen 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20905 GEOG 1043 900 Intro to Cultural Geography Heidi  Oberlin 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21592 GEOG 1043 902 Intro to Cultural Geography Austin  Rutledge 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21016 GEOG 2033 900 World Regional Geography Heidi  Oberlin 01/12 - 05/10 Online

GEOG 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21682 GEOG 1014 910 Geography (Physical) Kelly  Allen 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21687 GEOG 1043 910 Intro to Cultural Geography Donald  Huston 01/12 - 03/08 Online

GEOL 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20892 GEOL 1014 920 General Geology (Physical) Douglas  Ashe 01/12 - 05/10 Online

HCAD 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24702 HCAD 1312 901 Overview of Healthcare Jennifer  Campbell 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24698 HCAD 2313 901 Legal Issues in Healthcare Brian  Monson 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24699 HCAD 2423 901 Leading & Managing in Health Brandy  Roulet 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24700 HCAD 2433 901 Safety & QI in Healthcare Katherine  Moore 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24701 HCAD 2442 901 Healthcare Ethics Angela  Elmore 01/12 - 05/10 Online

HHPE 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23225 HHPE 1143 920 Foundations of Physical Ed Cassandra  McCoy 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23233 HHPE 2263 920 Principles in Health Ed/Promo Eric  Lange 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23236 HHPE 2603 920 Total Wellness Janine  Jensen 01/12 - 05/10 Online

HHPE 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23226 HHPE 2111 930 Prof Careers: Nutritional Sci Megan  Schutte 03/09 - 05/10 Online
23228 HHPE 2212 931 First Aid Amy  Rubottom 03/09 - 05/10 Online

HIST 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21288 HIST 1053 920 Ancient/Medieval Western Civ Russell  Lawson 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21289 HIST 1063 900 Modern Western Civilization Kurt  Lively 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21595 HIST 1483 901 US History 1492-Civil War Era David  Ruskoski 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21250 HIST 1483 903 US History 1492-Civil War Era David  Ruskoski 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21251 HIST 1483 904 US History 1492-Civil War Era Robyn  Coppedge 01/12 - 05/10 Online
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CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21252 HIST 1483 906 US History 1492-Civil War Era Lisa  Guinn 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21253 HIST 1483 908 US History 1492-Civil War Era Lisa  Guinn 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21279 HIST 1493 904 US His Civil War Era-Pres David  Ruskoski 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20049 HIST 1493 914 US His Civil War Era-Pres Stephen  Frazier 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21647 HIST 1493 915 US His Civil War Era-Pres Brett  Campbell 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21648 HIST 1493 916 US His Civil War Era-Pres Sarah  Hendrex 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23493 HIST 1493 918 US His Civil War Era-Pres Brian  David 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20836 HIST 1493 921 US His Civil War Era-Pres Justin  McCrackin 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21503 HIST 1493 922 US His Civil War Era-Pres Justin  McCrackin 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22355 HIST 2523 901 History of Oklahoma Kurt  Lively 01/12 - 05/10 Online

HIST 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21286 HIST 1053 910 Ancient/Medieval Western Civ Russell  Lawson 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21276 HIST 1493 901 US His Civil War Era-Pres Kevin  Clayton 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21598 HIST 1493 905 US His Civil War Era-Pres Mark  Bolin 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21599 HIST 1493 906 US His Civil War Era-Pres Jeffrey  Brubaker 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21281 HIST 1493 907 US His Civil War Era-Pres Christopher  Rucker 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21283 HIST 1493 909 US His Civil War Era-Pres Scott  Childers 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22357 HIST 2523 903 History of Oklahoma Kurt  Lively 03/09 - 05/10 Online

HITC 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21408 HITC 2133 901 Reimbursement Systems Ruby  Marshall 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23785 HITC 2222 901 Physician Billing Ruby  Marshall 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23786 HITC 2231 901 Revenue Cycle Management Ruby  Marshall 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22109 HITC 2403 901 Coding II Ruby  Marshall 01/12 - 05/10 Online

HRES 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23142 HRES 2233 931 Talent Management Sandra  Rana 03/09 - 05/10 Online
23144 HRES 2243 931 Training and Development Jeff  Owens 03/09 - 05/10 Online

HSVC 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24725 HSVC 1113 900 Principles of Human Services Corinice  Wilson 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24727 HSVC 1213 900 Basic Counseling Skills Katherine  Conner 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24738 HSVC 1313 900 Chemical Dependency/Treatment Katherine  Conner 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22581 HSVC 2023 901 Lifespan Development Laura  Ross 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24730 HSVC 2053 900 Human Serv Apps/Case Mgmt Tiffany  Shepherd 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24776 HSVC 2713 900 Crisis Intervention Strategies Stacey  Burgess 01/12 - 05/10 Online

HUMN 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23424 HUMN 2113 901 Humanities I:Prehis-Mid Ages Randall  Loudamy 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21094 HUMN 2113 906 Humanities I:Prehis-Mid Ages Raymond  Powell 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21095 HUMN 2113 907 Humanities I:Prehis-Mid Ages Raymond  Powell 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24358 HUMN 2113 914 Humanities I:Prehis-Mid Ages Angela  Black 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21229 HUMN 2223 900 Humanities II:Renaissance-20th Alexa  Larson-Thorisch 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21230 HUMN 2223 901 Humanities II:Renaissance-20th Alexa  Larson-Thorisch 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22327 HUMN 2663 900 Hollywood's America Steven  Woods 01/12 - 05/10 Online
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HUMN 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21698 HUMN 2113 911 Humanities I:Prehis-Mid Ages Angela  Black 03/09 - 05/10 Online

INED 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20091 INED 1423 900 Orientation American Sign Lang Nathan  Daniels 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24160 INED 2173 900 Intro to Interpreting Ethics Kena  Lundy 01/12 - 05/10 Online

LEGL 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24739 LEGL 1213 900 Intro to Legal Systems Carol  Osburn 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24795 LEGL 1213 901 Intro to Legal Systems Carol  Osburn 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24742 LEGL 2363 900 Real Property Law Brooke  Watie 01/12 - 05/10 Online

MATH 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
22814 MATH 1473 951 Quantitative Reasoning Md Khorshed  Alam 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22815 MATH 1473 952 Quantitative Reasoning Md Khorshed  Alam 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22820 MATH 1473 953 Quantitative Reasoning Eleonora  Ruggieri 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22821 MATH 1473 954 Quantitative Reasoning Eleonora  Ruggieri 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22849 MATH 1473 955 Quantitative Reasoning Md Khorshed  Alam 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22850 MATH 1473 956 Quantitative Reasoning Md Khorshed  Alam 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23638 MATH 1483 951 Math Functions/Their Uses Bader  Abukhodair 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23918 MATH 1483 952 Math Functions/Their Uses Bader  Abukhodair 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23919 MATH 1483 953 Math Functions/Their Uses Alexandria  Powers 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23646 MATH 1483 954 Math Functions/Their Uses Alexandria  Powers 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22920 MATH 1483 961 Math Functions/Their Uses Candy  Leighty 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24067 MATH 1483 962 Math Functions/Their Uses Candy  Leighty 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21027 MATH 1513 951 Precalculus I Lance  Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23510 MATH 1513 952 Precalculus I Lance  Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22401 MATH 1513 953 Precalculus I Tracy  Jackson 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22400 MATH 1513 954 Precalculus I Tracy  Jackson 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23511 MATH 1513 955 Precalculus I Hussien  Khattab 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22788 MATH 1513 957 Precalculus I Lance  Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22825 MATH 1513 958 Precalculus I Lance  Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20781 MATH 1513 959 Precalculus I Janice  Christensen 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20784 MATH 1513 967 Precalculus I Ishak  Alptekin 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21022 MATH 1513 975 Precalculus I Anne  Fischer 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21023 MATH 1513 976 Precalculus I Anne  Fischer 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21991 MATH 1613 951 Precalculus II Jenny  Hodges 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20791 MATH 1613 952 Precalculus II Jenny  Hodges 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20790 MATH 1613 953 Precalculus II Marissa  Wolfe 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20786 MATH 1613 954 Precalculus II Marissa  Wolfe 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20798 MATH 1715 951 Precalculus I and II Marissa  Wolfe 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20800 MATH 2114 951 Analytic Geometry/Calc I Hussien  Khattab 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20805 MATH 2114 952 Analytic Geometry/Calc I Joshua  Hurst 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20681 MATH 2114 953 Analytic Geometry/Calc I Jill  Taylor 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20683 MATH 2124 952 Analytic Geometry/Calc II Stacey  Michie 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20687 MATH 2134 951 Analytic Geometry/Calc III Joshua  Gregory 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20864 MATH 2193 951 Elementary Statistics Hussien  Khattab 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20502 MATH 2523 951 Calculus/Business/Life/Soc Sci Jianbo  Guo 01/12 - 05/10 Online
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CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24372 MATH 2553 951 Geometry and Measurement Emily  Rogers 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20901 MATH 2613 951 Elem Differential Equations Gregory  MacDonald 01/12 - 05/10 Online

MATH 9 to 15-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
22867 MATH 1473 958 Quantitative Reasoning Jacalyn  Swicegood 02/09 - 05/10 Online
23640 MATH 1483 955 Math Functions/Their Uses Allan  Katende 02/09 - 05/10 Online
24069 MATH 1483 956 Math Functions/Their Uses Allan  Katende 02/09 - 05/10 Online
23906 MATH 1483 957 Math Functions/Their Uses Alexi  Klenda 02/09 - 05/10 Online
24070 MATH 1483 958 Math Functions/Their Uses Alexi  Klenda 02/09 - 05/10 Online

MATH 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20867 MATH 2193 953 Elementary Statistics 03/09 - 05/10 Online

MDLT 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23871 MDLT 2111 901 Professionalism/Comm Health Brian  Monson 01/12 - 03/08 Online

MDLT 3 to 4-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24461 MDLT 2221 901 Board Review for MLT Brian  Monson 04/13 - 05/10 Online

MGMT 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21680 MGMT 2123 920 Leadership Development Gary  Keck 01/12 - 05/10 Online

MGMT 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
20418 MGMT 1353 911 Interpersonal Skills for Mgrs Gary  Keck 01/12 - 03/08 Online
20420 MGMT 2363 911 Principles of Management Gary  Keck 01/12 - 03/08 Online

MKTG 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23195 MKTG 2343 911 Customer Service Rebecca  Legleiter 01/12 - 03/08 Online
20120 MKTG 2393 911 Advertising/Promotion Mgmt Rebecca  Legleiter 01/12 - 03/08 Online

MSIS 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23962 MSIS 2103 921 Business Data Science Technolo Logan  Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24499 MSIS 2103 923 Business Data Science Technolo Glenda  Seiter 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24496 MSIS 2103 924 Business Data Science Technolo Logan  Phillips 01/12 - 05/10 Online

MSIS 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23963 MSIS 2103 911 Business Data Science Technolo Logan  Phillips 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23964 MSIS 2103 931 Business Data Science Technolo Logan  Phillips 03/09 - 05/10 Online

MUSC 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23751 MUSC 1113 900 Music Appreciation Heidi  Rigert 01/12 - 05/10 Online
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NAMS 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23175 NAMS 2113 900 Native American Cultures Camille  Prevett 01/12 - 05/10 Online

NURS 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24474 NURS 1141 901 OPRD I Staci  Quant 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24475 NURS 1141 902 OPRD I Staci  Quant 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24476 NURS 1141 903 OPRD I Staci  Quant 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24477 NURS 1141 904 OPRD I Staci  Quant 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24758 NURS 2241 902 OPRD II Staci  Quant 01/12 - 05/10 Online

PHIL 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23832 PHIL 1113 900 Introduction to Philosophy Heather  Wilburn 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21310 PHIL 1113 901 HONORS Intro to Philosophy Heather  Wilburn 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23724 PHIL 1113 902 Introduction to Philosophy Raymond  Powell 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21164 PHIL 1143 900 Intro to Ethics: Bus Issues Charlotte  Uzzel 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23087 PHIL 1213 900 Religions of the World:Eastern Julie  Skrzypczak 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22550 PHIL 2263 900 Medical Ethics Tommy  Chesbro 01/12 - 05/10 Online

PHSC 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21127 PHSC 1114 920 General Physical Science Walid  Shihabi 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20859 PHSC 1114 921 General Physical Science Lori  Mayberry 01/12 - 05/10 Online

PHSC 3 to 4-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23744 PHSC 2151 910 The Nature of Science Kelly  Allen 01/12 - 02/08 Online

PHYS 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21787 PHYS 1114 921 General Physics I Richard  Walcott 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23669 PHYS 1214 920 General Physics II Paul  Glancy 01/12 - 05/10 Online

POLS 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21608 POLS 1113 922 American Federal Government Nikki  Givens 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20287 POLS 1113 926 American Federal Government Bailey  Pittman 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22187 POLS 1113 928 American Federal Government Nikki  Givens 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21619 POLS 1113 932 American Federal Government Nikki  Givens 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22113 POLS 1113 941 American Federal Government Rebecca  McWilliams 01/12 - 05/10 Online

POLS 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21318 POLS 1113 902 American Federal Government Sydnee  Pockrus 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21320 POLS 1113 907 American Federal Government Jamie  Smith 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21483 POLS 1113 910 American Federal Government Donald  Huston 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21484 POLS 1113 911 American Federal Government Donald  Huston 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21485 POLS 1113 912 American Federal Government Allison  Tifft 01/12 - 03/08 Online

PSYC 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
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CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21547 PSYC 1113 901 Introduction to Psychology Laura  Garrett 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21548 PSYC 1113 902 Introduction to Psychology Nidaa  AbuJbara 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21549 PSYC 1113 903 Introduction to Psychology Susan  Kamphaus 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23671 PSYC 1113 906 Introduction to Psychology Jerilyn  Schultz 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22593 PSYC 1113 907 Introduction to Psychology Alicia  Uddin 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20980 PSYC 1113 917 Introduction to Psychology Jerilyn  Schultz 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23031 PSYC 1113 920 Introduction to Psychology Elizabeth  Himes 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23837 PSYC 1313 901 Human Relations Laura  Garrett 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20992 PSYC 2023 902 Developmental Psychology Susan  Kamphaus 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21738 PSYC 2023 903 Developmental Psychology Susan  Kamphaus 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23452 PSYC 2193 960 HONORS Personality Theories Jennifer  Ivie Barth 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23940 PSYC 2223 900 Behavioral Statistics Alicia  Uddin 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20102 PSYC 2423 900 Intro to Abnormal Psychology Catherine  Wade 01/12 - 05/10 Online
24371 PSYC 2423 903 Intro to Abnormal Psychology Amanda  Rogers 01/12 - 05/10 Online
20103 PSYC 2523 900 Child Psychology Susan  Kamphaus 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23672 PSYC 2523 901 Child Psychology Susan  Kamphaus 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23943 PSYC 2713 900 Aging, Death, and Dying Shaun  Peevsasser 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21353 PSYC 2813 900 Human Sexuality Tommy  Chesbro 01/12 - 05/10 Online

PSYC 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23103 PSYC 1113 915 Introduction to Psychology Susan  Kamphaus 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23755 PSYC 1113 924 Introduction to Psychology Elizabeth  Himes 01/12 - 03/08 Online
22448 PSYC 2023 921 Developmental Psychology Christi  Sturgeon 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23631 PSYC 2053 900 Social Psychology Jerilyn  Schultz 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23896 PSYC 2053 901 Social Psychology Amanda  Rogers 01/12 - 03/08 Online

RELG 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21294 RELG 1113 900 Intro to Religious Studies Julie  Skrzypczak 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21296 RELG 1213 900 Religions of the World:Eastern Julie  Skrzypczak 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21242 RELG 1223 900 Religions of the World:Western Raymond  Powell 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21300 RELG 2113 900 Christian Old Testament Monica  Skrzypczak 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21305 RELG 2123 900 Christian New Testament Monica  Skrzypczak 01/12 - 05/10 Online

RELG 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21299 RELG 1223 901 Religions of the World:Western Raymond  Powell 03/09 - 05/10 Online

SOCI 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21333 SOCI 1113 901 Introduction to Sociology Tommy  Chesbro 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21869 SOCI 1113 903 Introduction to Sociology Sally  Messinger 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23842 SOCI 2043 900 Juvenile Delinquency Nicholas  Dean 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22385 SOCI 2063 900 Corrections: Jails and Prisons Nicholas  Dean 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21944 SOCI 2173 900 Religion and Society Shaun  Peevsasser 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22553 SOCI 2263 900 Medical Ethics Tommy  Chesbro 01/12 - 05/10 Online
23946 SOCI 2713 900 Aging, Death, and Dying Shaun  Peevsasser 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21354 SOCI 2813 900 Human Sexuality Tommy  Chesbro 01/12 - 05/10 Online

SOCI 8-week Classes Attributes
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CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
21330 SOCI 2013 900 Marriage and Family Corinice  Wilson 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23630 SOCI 2053 900 Social Psychology Jerilyn  Schultz 01/12 - 03/08 Online
23897 SOCI 2053 901 Social Psychology Amanda  Rogers 01/12 - 03/08 Online

SPAN 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23399 SPAN 1103 920 Elementary Spanish I Miguel  Da Corte 01/12 - 05/10 Online
22354 SPAN 1103 921 Elementary Spanish I Raquel  Hoover 01/12 - 05/10 Online
21821 SPAN 1213 920 Elementary Spanish II Dulce  Chale' 01/12 - 05/10 Online

SPAN 8-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
23021 SPAN 1103 907 Elementary Spanish I Tina  Pena 03/09 - 05/10 Online
21514 SPAN 1103 912 Elementary Spanish I Tina  Pena 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21577 SPAN 1213 931 Elementary Spanish II Tina  Pena 03/09 - 05/10 Online
22135 SPAN 2413 900 Translating Spanish to English Odilia  Pena 01/12 - 03/08 Online
21541 SPAN 2543 930 Translating English to Spanish Odilia  Pena 03/09 - 05/10 Online

SRGT 16 or More-week Classes Attributes
CRN Course SECTION_NUMBER Title Instructor COURSE_DATES Delivery PR LK SS EC
24754 SRGT 2521 901 Professional Success Prep II Dawna  Jones 01/12 - 05/10 Online
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